
5 Dogs Creek

Final Results by Category - Saturday, February 03, 2024 Main Match
Shoot Date: 02/03/2024

Final Alias Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final Time

Category: 49er

1 Big Bad Blaine 2 25.22 26.59 16.32 24.79 20.80 113.72

2 Coyote Carson 5 16.35 19.04 59.04 23.32 23.43 141.18

3 Montego 7 32.80 34.60 45.61 33.58 35.47 182.06

Category: Buckaroo (13 & under)

1 Sequoia Kid 20 69.68 58.48 45.20 82.33 71.19 326.88

Category: Cattle Baron (75 +)

1 Badman Bob 1 20.36 25.56 16.23 26.27 23.82 112.24

2 Sam Ootie 4 27.41 29.78 20.35 25.23 24.40 127.17

Category: Cattle Baroness (75 +)

1 Poison Oakley 18 39.50 46.83 54.32 45.88 46.50 233.03

Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Dutch Longhorn 14 36.45 37.87 47.55 43.27 52.05 217.19

Category: Elder Statesman (70 +)

1 D B Hawke 6 31.80 33.79 25.24 35.14 40.75 166.72

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

1 Fordyce Beals 17 39.06 46.38 35.66 44.66 57.45 223.21

Category: Grand Dame (70 +)

1 Lap Dog 8 41.49 35.78 31.57 36.18 37.49 182.51

2 Domino Blaze 21 78.58 72.59 53.69 69.18 69.72 343.76

Category: Gunfighter

1 Bull McFearson 11 44.84 37.53 27.81 39.65 62.15 211.98

Category: Senior Gunfighter (60 +)

1 Professor Cubby Bear 15 63.63 40.62 39.38 38.34 36.90 218.87

Category: Gran Patron (80 +)

1 Utah Blaine 16 35.17 46.78 51.09 38.93 49.18 221.15

Category: Ladies 49er

1 Josie Albuquerque 19 62.24 44.13 46.81 51.39 43.04 247.61

Category: Ladies Frontier Cartridge

1 Leia Tombstone 10 38.53 52.81 32.47 45.57 42.37 211.75

Category: Ladies Senior Duelist

1 Dustbowl Debbie 13 33.37 45.06 43.78 51.98 39.48 213.67

Category: Senior Duelist (60 +)

1 Pinebox Filler 12 35.22 32.04 67.10 38.36 40.87 213.59

Category: Silver Senior (65 +)

1 Saw-Yer Wood 3 20.95 24.01 26.93 27.43 23.52 122.84

2 Coal Cart Rob 9 36.30 37.43 34.28 51.74 44.77 204.52



5 Dogs Creek

Match Final Overall Results - Saturday, February 03, 2024 Main Match
Shoot Date: 02/03/2024

Overall Category

Final Alias State Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final Time

1 Badman Bob CA CB 1 20.36 25.56 16.23 26.27 23.82 112.24

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

2 Big Bad Blaine CA 49r 1 25.22 26.59 16.32 24.79 20.80 113.72

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

3 Saw-Yer Wood CA SL 1 20.95 24.01 26.93 27.43 23.52 122.84

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

4 Sam Ootie CA CB 2 27.41 29.78 20.35 25.23 24.40 127.17

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

5 Coyote Carson CA 49r 2 16.35 19.04 59.04 23.32 23.43 141.18

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 Total: M:1 P:0 S:0

6 D B Hawke CA ES 1 31.80 33.79 25.24 35.14 40.75 166.72

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 Total: M:1 P:0 S:0

7 Montego CA 49r 3 32.80 34.60 45.61 33.58 35.47 182.06

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:2 P:0 S:0

8 Lap Dog CA GD 1 41.49 35.78 31.57 36.18 37.49 182.51

M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:1 P:0 S:0

9 Coal Cart Rob CA SL 2 36.30 37.43 34.28 51.74 44.77 204.52

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:Y S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:1 S:0

10 Leia Tombstone CA LFC 1 38.53 52.81 32.47 45.57 42.37 211.75

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:1 P:0 S:0

11 Bull McFearson CA GF 1 44.84 37.53 27.81 39.65 62.15 211.98

M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:Y S:0 Total: M:1 P:1 S:0

12 Pinebox Filler CA SD 1 35.22 32.04 67.10 38.36 40.87 213.59

M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:3 P:0 S:0

13 Dustbowl Debbie CA LSD 1 33.37 45.06 43.78 51.98 39.48 213.67

M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:3 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 Total: M:7 P:0 S:0

14 Dutch Longhorn CA CC 1 36.45 37.87 47.55 43.27 52.05 217.19

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:3 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:1 Total: M:4 P:0 S:1

15 Professor Cubby Bear CA GFS 1 63.63 40.62 39.38 38.34 36.90 218.87

M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:2 P:0 S:0

16 Utah Blaine CA GP 1 35.17 46.78 51.09 38.93 49.18 221.15

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

17 Fordyce Beals CA FCG 1 39.06 46.38 35.66 44.66 57.45 223.21

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

18 Poison Oakley CA CBL 1 39.50 46.83 54.32 45.88 46.50 233.03

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:2 P:0 S:0

19 Josie Albuquerque CA L49 1 62.24 44.13 46.81 51.39 43.04 247.61

M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:2 P:0 S:0

20 Sequoia Kid CA B 1 69.68 58.48 45.20 82.33 71.19 326.88

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:Y S:0 Total: M:3 P:1 S:0

21 Domino Blaze CA GD 2 78.58 72.59 53.69 69.18 69.72 343.76

M:2 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:Y S:0 Total: M:6 P:1 S:0



5 Dogs Creek

Clean and Smooth Saturday, February 03, 2024 Main Match

Shoot Date: 02/03/2024

Shooter Alias Category

Badman Bob Cattle Baron (75 +)

Big Bad Blaine 49er

Fordyce Beals Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Sam Ootie Cattle Baron (75 +)

Saw-Yer Wood Silver Senior (65 +)

Utah Blaine Gran Patron (80 +)

===============================

Total Clean and Smooth:  6



5 Dogs Creek

Individual Stage Results Saturday, February 03, 2024 Main Match

Shoot Date: 02/03/2024

Stage # 1 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Coyote Carson 1 16.35

Badman Bob 2 20.36

Saw-Yer Wood 3 20.95

Big Bad Blaine 4 25.22

Sam Ootie 5 27.41

Stage # 2 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Coyote Carson 1 19.04

Saw-Yer Wood 2 24.01

Badman Bob 3 25.56

Big Bad Blaine 4 26.59

Sam Ootie 5 29.78

Stage # 3 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Badman Bob 1 16.23

Big Bad Blaine 2 16.32

Sam Ootie 3 20.35

D B Hawke 4 25.24

Saw-Yer Wood 5 26.93

Stage # 4 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Coyote Carson 1 23.32

Big Bad Blaine 2 24.79

Sam Ootie 3 25.23

Badman Bob 4 26.27

Saw-Yer Wood 5 27.43

Stage # 5 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Big Bad Blaine 1 20.80

Coyote Carson 2 23.43

Saw-Yer Wood 3 23.52

Badman Bob 4 23.82

Sam Ootie 5 24.40


